
DUM DUM MOTIJHEEL COLLEGE 
Provisional Merit List 2023

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION Core (2nd Phase) Published on 31/07/2023 for DAY 
Provisional Merit List
Comb Rank means combined rank including all category students
Category Rank means Rank for respective category
PWD Rank means Rank for specially-abled persons.
First 4 digit in rank is subject code, next 4 digit is category with phase (for example: BENA-CMB1, BENA is subject code, CMB1 is combined category 1st
phase)

Sl No. App Id Name Category Pwd HS Year HS Subj Marks Aggregate Merit Score Comb Rank Category Rank PWD Rank
1 DMD2232859 AYANTIKA DAS GENERAL 2023 BENGALI

COMPUTER APPLICATION
NUTRITION
HOME MANAGEMENT
POLITICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH

84
84
84
86
75
87

341.00 341.00 JNMA-CMB2-1 JNMA-GEN2-1 N/A

2 DMD2232892 FIZA ALAM GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
BIOLOGY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENGLISH

81
75
71
52
92
64

319.00 319.00 JNMA-CMB2-2 JNMA-GEN2-2 N/A

3 DMD2232868 KRISHNA DAS SC 2023 HINDI
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
HORTICULTURE NURSERY MANAGEMENT
ENGLISH

60
77
51
60
73
68

278.00 278.00 JNMA-CMB2-3 JNMA-SC2-1 N/A

4 DMD2232856 TIYASA DEBNATH GENERAL 2023 HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
SOCIOLOGY
BENGALI
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH

52
53
44
67
37
75

247.00 247.00 JNMA-CMB2-4 JNMA-GEN2-3 N/A

5 DMD2232848 SNEHA DUTTA GENERAL 2023 BENGALI
NUTRITION
SANSKRIT
PHILOSOPHY
ENGLISH

67
43
51
43
80

241.00 241.00 JNMA-CMB2-5 JNMA-GEN2-4 N/A
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