JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION Core (2nd Phase) Published on 31/07/2023 for DAY

Provisional Merit List

Comb Rank means combined rank including all category students
Category Rank means Rank for respective category
PWD Rank means Rank for specially-abled persons.
First 4 digit in rank is subject code, next 4 digit is category with phase (for example: BENA-CMB1, BENA is subject code, CMB1 is combined category 1st phase)

SI No.	App Id	Name	Category	Pwd	HS Year	HS Subj	Marks	Aggregate	Merit Score	Comb Rank	Category Rank	PWD Rank
1	DMD2232859	AYANTIKA DAS	GENERAL		2023	BENGALI COMPUTER APPLICATION NUTRITION HOME MANAGEMENT POLITICAL SCIENCE ENGLISH	• 84 • 84 • 84 • 86 • 75 • 87	341.00	341.00	JNMA-CMB2-1	JNMA-GEN2-1	N/A
2	DMD2232892	FIZA ALAM	GENERAL		2023	BENGALI BIOLOGY PHYSICS CHEMISTRY PHYSICAL EDUCATION ENGLISH	• 81 • 75 • 71 • 52 • 92 • 64	319.00	319.00	JNMA-CMB2-2	JNMA-GEN2-2	N/A
3	DMD2232868	KRISHNA DAS	SC		2023	HINDI PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY HORTICULTURE NURSERY MANAGEMENT ENGLISH	• 60 • 77 • 51 • 60 • 73 • 68	278.00	278.00	JNMA-CMB2-3	JNMA-SC2-1	N/A
4	DMD2232856	TIYASA DEBNATH	GENERAL		2023	HISTORY GEOGRAPHY SOCIOLOGY BENGALI ECONOMICS ENGLISH	• 52 • 53 • 44 • 67 • 37 • 75	247.00	247.00	JNMA-CMB2-4	JNMA-GEN2-3	N/A
5	DMD2232848	SNEHA DUTTA	GENERAL		2023	BENGALI NUTRITION SANSKRIT PHILOSOPHY ENGLISH	• 67 • 43 • 51 • 43 • 80	241.00	241.00	JNMA-CMB2-5	JNMA-GEN2-4	N/A

1/1